In Partnership with: m

Health Education England
ACCS Winter Teaching Programme
2026

WHAT?
Weekly talks delivered by acute specialty consultants
covering components of the ACCS curriculum. Aimed at
ACCS trainees, but open to all.

WHERE?
Online via MS teams

WHEN?
Wednesday lunchtimes, 13.00pm starting 7t" January 2026

HOW?
Sign up to the mailing list by scanning the QR code:

CONTACT:
c.brock1@nhs.net
richard.lyon@nhs.net



ACCS Winter Teaching Programme

TOPIC

Low Platelet Emergencies

Sepsis

PHEM/Transfer medicine

FONA

Additions to ALS

Acute on Chronic Liver Failure

Thrive in medicine

TBC

TBC

TBC

2026

PROGRAMME
SPEAKER

Professor Marie Scully

Consultant Haematologist, UCLH

Professor Mervin Singer

Consultant Intensivist, UCLH

Dr James Goddin

Consultant Intensivist, UCLH

Mr Vikas Acharya

Consultant Rhinologist and ENT Surgeon,

UCLH

Dr Andrew Achilleos

Consultant Intensivist and Acute Medicine,
Lewisham and Greenwich NHS Trust

Dr Brian Hogan

Consultant Intensivist and Hepatologist,
Liver Critical Care, Royal Free Hospital

Professor Simon Edgar

Director of Medical Education, NHS
Lothian Consultant Anaesthetist, St John’s

Hospital
TBC

TBC

Dr Adam Gray

Consultant in Infectious Diseases,
Lewisham and Greenwich NHS Trust

DATE

07/01/26

14/01/26

21/01/26

28/01/26

04/02/26

11/02/26

18/02/26

25/02/26

04/03/26

11/03/26
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