

# ACCS Winter Teaching Programme 2026

#### WHAT?

Weekly talks delivered by acute specialty consultants covering components of the ACCS curriculum. Aimed at ACCS trainees, but open to all.

#### WHERE?

Online via MS teams

#### WHEN?

Wednesday lunchtimes, 13.00pm starting 7<sup>th</sup> January 2026

#### HOW?

Sign up to the mailing list by scanning the QR code:



### **CONTACT:**

c.brock1@nhs.net richard.lyon@nhs.net

## ACCS Winter Teaching Programme 2026

### **PROGRAMME**

TOPIC	SPEAKER	DATE
Low Platelet Emergencies	Professor Marie Scully	07/01/26
	Consultant Haematologist, UCLH	
Sepsis	Professor Mervin Singer	14/01/26
	Consultant Intensivist, UCLH	
PHEM/Transfer medicine	Dr James Goddin	21/01/26
	Consultant Intensivist, UCLH	
FONA	Mr Vikas Acharya	28/01/26
	Consultant Rhinologist and ENT Surgeon, UCLH	
Additions to ALS	Dr Andrew Achilleos	04/02/26
	Consultant Intensivist and Acute Medicine, Lewisham and Greenwich NHS Trust	
Acute on Chronic Liver Failure	Dr Brian Hogan	11/02/26
	Consultant Intensivist and Hepatologist, Liver Critical Care, Royal Free Hospital	
Thrive in medicine	Professor Simon Edgar	18/02/26
	Director of Medical Education, NHS Lothian Consultant Anaesthetist, St John's Hospital	
TBC	TBC	25/02/26
TBC	TBC	04/03/26
TBC	<b>Dr Adam Gray</b> Consultant in Infectious Diseases, Lewisham and Greenwich NHS Trust	11/03/26